KORIGINAL CONTRAUMO F F I C IAL CO PY

CLAIM FOR LIEN

Caution: Consult a lawyer before using
or action under this form Neither the
publisher nor the seller of this form
makes any warranty With respect thereto,

II'NIINIUIHIM

including any warrant of merchantability 1304534050

or fitness for a particular purpose. Dok 1304534602 Fes £32 QB
STATE OF ILLINOQIS) RHSP FEE:$9.@0 RPRF FEE: $1.00
COUNTY OF COOK) N VAREN @.YARBROUGH

Father & Sons Home 00K COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
Improvement 11, Inc. DATE: 0271472018 89:17 AM PG: 1 OF 2

28 East Avenue
Riverside, lllinois 59456
A ‘ . .

-
-

A —_—— _ N -

Joel Becerra, Leticia Becrit & any unknown owners or mortgage holders (J) et.al;

THE CLAIMANT Father @ Sons Home Improvement 11, Inc. of the Village of
Riverside, County of Cook, State of [llinois, do hereby file a Claim for Lien against Joel
Becerra, Leticia Becerra_& any unknovn owners or mortgage holders: of Cook County, of the
State of Illinois, and stated;

THAT on the 15™ day of October, 2015 saidJoel Becerra and Leticia Becerra were lhe
owner(s) of the following described land to wit:

THE NORTH 1 FOOT 4 INCHES OF LOT 31, ALL C# LOT 32 AND THE SOUTH 9
FEET 4 INCHES OF LOT 33 IN BLOCK 16 IN FRANK‘A. MULHOLLANDS 79™! -.
STREET, CICERO AND CRAWFORD AVENUE DEVELOPHENT, A SUBDIVISION
IN THE WEST 2 OF THE SOUTHWEST % OF SECTION 27 T4OWNSHIP 38 NORTH,
RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, INCOOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

PIN Number: 19-27-316-040-0000
Address: 7817 S. Knox Ave, Chicago IL 60652

That on the 15" day of October 2015, the claimant, Father & Sons Home Improvement ii/iric.,
entered into a Contract with

said owner Joel Becerra

to do _2"™ floor addition _ for the building; for the price of $125.000.00

That on the 9" day of February 2018 claimant completed under the Contract and Change Order
the work to the value of $4,850.00

by



1804534002 Page: 2 of 2

THAT said owner (s) [SuiIN(Q(E tE alcgtllﬁlﬁ:asg@ ENMNONE. Leaving

due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant on account
Thereof, after allowing all credits, the amount of $4,850.00 which, with interest, the claimant

claims as lien on said land and improvements.

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK )

THE AFFIANT Nancy Martinez, agent , being first duly sworn on oath deposes and
says, that she is the_Agent of Father & Sons Home Improvement 11, Inc.. Claims that she has

read the foregeing notice and Claim for Lien, knows the/ contents thereof, and that all the
statements thereir contained are true. ///

F%er andS6ns Hom¢'| imprdvemem II, Inc.

SS

Subscribed and sworn to before rae ozithis 9™ day of February, 2018

{4
1
IlIIIllHi'lf|IIllIIlHlIllllllllllHllIIIIHHlIIllll'lfilflllllm!l'lIIIIHIFE

NOTARY PU

2

£

£ DONNA J DisRITO =

g Official Seal g

g Nolary Public ~ State of 1ingis g

£ MyCommission Expires Feb 2,2 =
Mail to: "”'"""""lllmlm||mmumlum||u|umuummmmmmnmmmg This instrumeri :!repal'(?d by:
Name: Father and Sons Home Imp. II Inc. Father and Sons homeimp. 11, Inc.

28 East Avenue

Address: 28 Last Avenue
Riverside, 11l. 60546 Riverside, Ill. 60546



